CARRE CHALLENGE Race 5 Time Trial Jerbourg Steps

Under 7
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Name

Rupert Wilson
Aron Thomassen
Harry Ozanne
Charlie Hynes
Aimee Lilley
Thomas Gavey
Emily Gavey

Daisy Andrews
Destiny Hollyer-Hill

Name

Oliver Broome
Summer Woodhead
Kate Bain

James Goubert
George Goubert
Vicky Hancock
Megan Lilley
Freya Le Noury
Thomas Judd
Charlotte Mathew
Poppy Cochrane
Aimee Bell

Olivia Harrison
Troy Vidamour
Sam Hancock
Sam Montgomery

Name

Chris Bain
Rhiannon Dowinton
Alex Bowie

Oscar Bell

Molly Farrell

Josh Avery

Sorcha Chisholm
Lilly Cochrane
Sofia Mella

Esme Harvey

Sam Hutchins
Finley Howard
Seanna Hainsworth
Eleanor Dufty
Sydney Schreimaier
Alex Webb

Daisy Dorrity

Alex Brouard
Sophie Gallienne
Ruby Hynes
Sophie Montgomery

Start Time
0.00
0.20
0.30
0.40
1.00
0.10
1.20
1.10
1.30

Start Time
0.10
1.30
1.40
0.00
0.20
1.50
2.20
2.00
1.00
2.10
2.40
2.30
2.50
0.40
0.30
0.50

Start Time
0.00
2.30
0.30
0.10
2.40
0.20
2.50
3.00
3.40
3.50
1.10
0.50
4.00
4.30
4.20
0.40
3.30
1.00
3.10
3.20
4.10

Finish Time
0.31
0.57
1.07
1.18
1.42
0.53
2.13
2.04
2.30

Finish Time
0.47
2.12
2.22
0.45
1.06
2.36
3.07
2.48
1.50
3.01
3.33
3.25
3.46
1.38
1.30
1.56

Finish Time
0.42
3.16
1.19
1.01
3.31
1.11
3.42
3.52
4.33
4.49
2.10
1.50
5.00
5.30
5.20
1.42
4.32
2.03
4.16
4.27
5.21

16-Mar-14
Actual Time
0.31

0.37

0.37

0.38

0.42

0.43

0.53

0.54

1.00

Actual Time
0.37
0.42
0.42
0.45
0.46
0.46
0.47
0.48
0.50
0.51
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.58
1.00
1.06

Actual Time
0.42
0.46
0.49
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.52
0.52
0.53
0.59
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.02
1.02
1.03
1.06
1.07
1.11



Under 13+

u b WN =

Name

Mikey Ingrouille (ul3b)
Declan Gilman (u13b)
Amelia Lees (i13g)
Bryony Bailey (ul13g)
Jessica Gallienne (13+)

Start Time
0.00
0.10
0.30
0.50
0.40

Finish Time
1.20
1.38
2.02
2.29
2.21

Actual Time
1.20
1.28
1.32
1.39
1.41



